None

None

None

N

N N

N

N

3.82x10°

3.81x10°

3.80x10°

3.79x10°

3.78x10°

3.77%10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

.065x10*

.064x10*

.063x10*

.062x10*

.061x10*

.060x10*

MDP_TIME

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)

STATUS_PC

] ]
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)

TC_REC_PKTC

03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)



None

None

None

400

300

200

100

RASTER_RUN_REM

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)
SEQ_RUN_REM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)
EXP_NUM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (26—Aug—18 23:18:21)



